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Marlene A. Benton

Distribution List Name: 00 - ACH Agents

Members:  

Adrian@mcpins.com Adrian@mcpins.com
Agency Insurance Brokers Inc (E-mail)

mailbox@agencyins.net
AKinowski@aol.com AKinowski@aol.com
Anatriello Agency guy@anatrielloagency.com
Angers-Litz Associates (E-mail) Renee@angersandlitz.com
Apex Agency Apex_agency@yahoo.com
Belfield Agency 023 1belfield@citlink.net
Bob Wagner bwagner@cgaofnewyork.com
Brooke & Irwin Insurance (E-mail) frank@brookeandirwin.com
Bucciero & Smith Agency EBucciero@BBSA-Ins.com
Cathi.Leichty@manginsurance.com Cathi.Leichty@manginsurance.com
chauvin@primelink1.net chauvin@primelink1.net
Christine Shay-Bazzano christines@agencyins.net
Cormie Agency - Argyle cormiear@adelphia.net
Cormie Agency Hudson Falls 041 cormiehf@yahoo.com
Crocker1@twcny.rr.com Crocker1@twcny.rr.com
Cynthia McKernon CynthiaM@mcpins.com
Dallas Gedney dallasgedney@stny.rr.com
Dan Kevlin 050 kevlinag@citlink.net
Day, Scarafile & Read, Inc nscarafile@dayscarafileread.com
Day, Scarafile & Read, Inc tday@dayscarafileread.com
ddenofio@yahoo.com ddenofio@yahoo.com
dlavigne@midtel.net dlavigne@midtel.net
DRickard Agency deanna_rickard@citlink.net
Fragomeni Insurance & Financial Services Inc (David@fragfm.com)

David@fragfm.com
Fred fredguz@hoyagency.com
gallivan@northnet.org dawn@gallivanins.com
Gordon B. Roberts Agency vtiffany@gbrobertsagency.com
Gordon Pratt Agency prattagy@centralny.twcbc.com
Harvey Triumpho Agency (david@harveytriumpho.com)

david@harveytriumpho.com
Hughson-Benson-Associates(Dallas) (bensonagency@stny.rr.com)

bensonagency@stny.rr.com
insdepot@nycap.rr.com insdepot@nycap.rr.com
insurance@ishopat.com insurance@ishopat.com
Jacksland Associates-Rocky Snell (rocky@jackslandassociates.com)

rocky@jackslandassociates.com
Jennifer Karram, dba Creekside Insurance Agency

creekside@ntcnet.com
jmosher@dayscarafileread.com JMOSHER@DAYSCARAFILEREAD.COM
joejr@salvione.com joejr@salvione.com
John FitzGibbons, FitzGibbons Agency info@askfitz.com
John Gaynor, Calkins Insurance cia@attglobal.net
John Ryland jryland@hughsonbenson.com
Joyce Martin-Barker joyce@themartinagencies.com
Judy King jjking02@adelphia.net
Ken Pangburn kpangburn@pangburngroupltd.com
Kevin O'Brien kobrien@obrienagency.com
King-Clark Co Inc kngclark@twcny.rr.com
kinowski@nycap.rr.com kinowski@nycap.rr.com
lputman@putmaninsuranceagency.com lputman@putmaninsuranceagency.com
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lynne.harrington@cfscolonial.com lynne.harrington@cfscolonial.com
Mark D Albanese (E-mail) albaneseagency@citlink.net
Mark Moeller CBNA Mark.Moeller@CBNAinsurance.com
Marlene A. Benton marlene@fulmontmutual.com
Marshall-Burt-Agency (taxman@mbmarshall.com)

taxman@mbmarshall.com
MLM Agency kiana@westelcom.com
nackley@adelphia.net nackley@adelphia.net
Nancy.Durkin TDBanknorthinsurance Nancy.Durkin@tdbanknorthinsurance.com
naruer@aua-ins.com kimz@aia-ins.com
Ned Gaynor, Calkins Insurance ngaynor@calkinsinsurance.com
North Country Insurance Agency northcountryins@yahoo.com
persse@frontiernet.net persse@frontiernet.net
poolerinsur@stny.rr.com poolerinsur@stny.rr.com
prattagy@adelphia.net prattagy@adelphia.net
Putman Harry D Insurance  (Lisa) LPutman00@aol.com
rmagency@frontiernet.net rmagency@frontiernet.net
salvione@salvione.com salvione@salvione.com
Shagner, Debra (Northville) [Debra.Shagner@tdbanknorthinsurance.com]

Debra.Shagner@tdbanknorthinsurance.com
Shank & Falvey (cshank@shank-falvey.com)

cshank@shank-falvey.com
Sherry Rozell sherry@wtburns.com
Tom Cardinal cagencyi@twcny.rr.com
Tom Delluomo TDELL58@adelphia.net
topbroker@adelphia.net topbroker@adelphia.net
truaxins@twcny.rr.com truaxins@twcny.rr.com
Wally Roach #100 wdroach@twcny.rr.com

wdroach@twcny.rr.com
Warren Richards personnel@richardsinsuranceagency.com
Wayne M. Shepherd (kiana@westelcom.com)

kiana@westelcom.com
WB Payne-Boonville wbpayne@dreamscape.com
wendy@hearnagency.com wendy@hearnagency.com


